Position

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Department

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Total Wages

$97,229

$95,292

$92,522

$90,525

$84,968

$83,718

$83,478

$82,713

$81,489

$79,918

$78,693

$76,928

$75,021

$74,956

$64,982

$63,411

$53,258

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,874

$15.467

$15,266

$15,128

$14,036

$14,484

$16,192

$14,535

$18,261

$14,183

$17,356

$12,689

$13,761

$15,420

$16,947

$14,807

$12,816



Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Teacher - Resource Support
Program

Principal

Library Technician
Classroom Teacher
Office/Attendance Clerk
School Secretary

Lead Custodian

Food Service Lead Worker
Classroom Teacher

Health Technician

Teacher - Resource Support
Program

Custodian

Instructional Aide - Special
Circumstance

Custodian

Custodian

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

$52,569

$47,851

$47,426

$44,767

$44,581

$41,377

$40,959

$34,764

$34,715

$27,407

$25,222

$24,707

$20,907

$20,422

$19,391

$18,869

$18,408

$17,473

$11,848

$10,220

$9,677

$8,371

$6,065

$14,918

$9,652

$17,969

$13,486

$9,983

$11,286

$5,409

$15,170

$3,939

$0

$13,386

$0

$0



Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Noon Duty Supervisor

Bi-Lingual Aide

Classroom Teacher

Base Activity Leader

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

Boulder Ridge
Elementary School

$17,274

$14,132

$11,782

$11,635

$9,655

$8,722

$8,299

$7,206

$7,168

$4,488

$1,193

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,966

$0



