Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$97,229	\$18,874
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$95,292	\$15,467
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$92,522	\$15,266
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$90,525	\$15,128
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$84,968	\$14,036
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$83,718	\$14,484
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$83,478	\$16,192
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$82,713	\$14,535
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$81,489	\$18,261
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$79,918	\$14,183
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$78,693	\$17,356
Principal		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$76,928	\$12,689
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$75,021	\$13,761
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$74,956	\$15,420
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$64,982	\$16,947
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$63,411	\$14,807
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$53,258	\$12,816

Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$52,569	\$11,848
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$47,851	\$10,220
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$47,426	\$9,677
Teacher - Resource Support Program	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$44,767	\$8,371
Principal	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$44,581	\$6,065
Library Technician	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$41,377	\$14,918
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$40,959	\$9,652
Office/Attendance Clerk	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$34,764	\$17,969
School Secretary	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$34,715	\$13,486
Lead Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$27,407	\$9,983
Food Service Lead Worker	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$25,222	\$11,286
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$24,707	\$5,409
Health Technician	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$20,907	\$15,170
Teacher - Resource Support Program	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$20,422	\$3,939
Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$19,391	\$0
Instructional Aide - Special Circumstance	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$18,869	\$13,386
Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$18,408	\$0
Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$17,473	\$0

Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$17,274	\$1,193
Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$14,132	\$0
Food Service Worker	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$11,782	\$0
Food Service Worker	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$11,635	\$0
Food Service Worker	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$9,655	\$0
Food Service Worker	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$8,722	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$8,299	\$0
Bi-Lingual Aide	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$7,206	\$0
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$7,168	\$1,966
Base Activity Leader	Romoland Elementary	Boulder Ridge Elementary School	\$4,488	\$0